Hisense

Product

Technical

Capacity

Defrost

Supply

Operating condiitions

MEPS Freezer

MEPS Refrigerator

Control

Manufacturer Model

Description
Warranty Period

Storage Volume / Usable Space litre
Freezer litre

Defrost cycle

Voltage range Volt
Frequency Hz
Rated input power Watt
Rated current Amp
Defrost input power Watt
Power cord length cm
Temperature range °C
Cabinet clearance [Sides / Back / Top] mm

Climatic class

CEC kWh/y
PAEC kWh/y

Star rating
Door allowance kWh/y
Cut-off level kWh/y
CEC kWh/y

Compressor type

Compressor warranty period year
Noise level dB (a)

Refrigerant
Refrigerant charge gram

Temperature control
Control location

HRCF500

Chest Freezer
3 years

500
500

Manual

220 ~ 240
50

180

15

0

200

10~ 43
50 /507100
SN, N, ST, T

405
398.568
3

0

182.2

Fixed speed
3

42

R600a

100

Mechanical
Front panel

*Specifications subject to change at any time.
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Features
Low environmental impact refrigerant Yes
General ‘ Cabinet finish Precoated steel, white
Rolling back castors Yes
Door handle Recessed
User manual 1
Accessories Warranty sheet 1
Basket 2
Adjustable plastic baskets
Sales point Temperature cqntrol
Water drain
Large capacity
Dimensions
Net Width mm 1646
e
With handle Depth mm 717
Height mm 847
Width mm 1689
Box Depth mm 752
Height mm 889
Weight Net / Gross kg 73/82

*Specifications subject to change at any time.
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