

MEPS Refrigerator



Product	Manufacturer Model		HRCF500
	Description Warranty Period		Chest Freezer 3 years
Technical			
Capacity	Storage Volume / Usable Space Freezer	litre litre	500 500
Defrost	Defrost cycle		Manual
Supply	Voltage range Frequency Rated input power Rated current Defrost input power Power cord length	Volt Hz Watt Amp Watt cm	220 ~ 240 50 180 1.5 0 200
Operating conditions	Temperature range Cabinet clearance [Sides / Back / Top] Climatic class	°C mm	10 ~ 43 50 / 50 / 100 SN, N, ST, T
MEPS Freezer	CEC PAEC Star rating Door allowance Cut-off level	kWh/y kWh/y kWh/y	405 398.568 3 0 182.2

Refrigerant

Compressor type
Compressor warranty period
Noise level

CEC

kWh/y

year

dB (a)

Fixed speed

3 42 R600a

100



## Features

General

Low environmental impact refrigerant

Cabinet finish
Rolling back castors Precoated steel, white

1646

717

847

Yes Door handle Recessed

User manual 1 Accessories Warranty sheet 1 Basket 2

Adjustable plastic baskets Temperature control Sales point Water drain Large capacity

## **Dimensions**

Width mm Net With handle Depth mm Height mm

Width 1689 mm Вох Depth mm 752 Height 889 mm

Weight Net / Gross 73/82 kg